960 South Shields & HMRC Waterview Park via Washington Galleries & Jarrow I

X
N
O
© S
. Ib Q\
fo* < S 6% N
A4 .09 Q 3¢ ° O
s O 5 < SRR
(4 (9’0 O \@q . o‘ \(\‘9‘ Q)\.
x® Ng R\ o
W (g&o(\ NN PN & e
C < O N N o’
NS & & < $

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus

Monday to Friday - Effective from Monday 29th August 2022

South Shields Interchange [ 06:50 HMRC Waterview Park [16:35 '
South Shields Coronation Street | 06:51 Washington Galleries, Bus Station | 16:40 ‘;’:;’f;
South Shields Town Hall |06:52 Monkton Business Park [16:50 ,
Chichester | 06:53 Hebburn College, Victoria Road West |16:52 VIRt
Westoe, Dean Road | 06:54 Hebburn, Victoria Road E [16:55 Fare
Horsley Hill Square | 07:00 Hebburn Baths, Victoria Road W | 16:57
Marsden, Marsden Inn | 07:01 Jarrow Bus Station | 17:02
Harton Nook [ 07:04 Primrose | 17:08 O
South Shields Crematorium | 07:10 Primrose | 17:09 B Day Ticket
South Leam | 07:11 South Leam, Leam Lane - Hadrian Road | 17:11 A
Primrose, Brancepeth Terrace | 07:15 South Shields Crematorium | 17:14 Al bay
Jarrow Bus Station | 07:23 Harton Nook | 17:17
Hebburn Baths |07:28 Marsden [ 17:20
Hebburn College | 07:28 Horsley Hill, Horsley Hill Square | 17:25
Hebburn Victoria Road, West | 07:29 Westoe, Dean Road | 17:28
Hebburn College | 07:32 Chichester, Chichester Road [17:30
Monkton Business Park |07:35 South Shields Town Hall |17:33
Washington Galleries Bus Station |07:45 South Shields Town Hall [17:34

HMRC Waterview Park [07:50 South Shields Interchange [17:35




